Ca
lib
ra
tio
n
 In
st
ru

MP860-A019 860-A019 Optional carry case with belt loop
MP191-A023 191-A023 Universal line power adaptor
Ordering Information
UPS-III
▲
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP4640E UPS-II 4–20 mA Calibrator
MP4640E-IS UPS-II-IS Intrinsically Safe Calibrator
MP4641E 13602 AC Adapter for 4640E
MP4641E-IS 13605 AC Adapter for 4640E-IS
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information

Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP3333E Model 235 Voltage Calibrator
MP3334E 28-0120 Optional AC Adapter, 120V
MP3335E 28-0240 Optional AC Adapter, 240V
MP3330T 09-3781 Dual Soft Carrying Case
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information
Altek Process Voltage Analyzer